Student Name:

Student ID #:

dio1

cJ112

CS112

ES101

EN111

NA113

TOTAL

G212

CJ215

d221

EN112

NA125

TOTAL

*Corrections Office Certificate Courses

YEAR ONE
Fall Semester

Intro to Corrections*

Client Relations in Corrections*

Intro to Computers

Prerequisite: CS105 or Compass Scores

Fitness & Wellness

College Composition

Prerequisite: EN103 or Compass Scores

Co-requisite: CS112 or CS121
Native American Awareness

Spring Semester

Institutional Corrections*
Prerequisite: CJ101

Corrections Client Growth*
Prerequisite: CS112
Correctional Law*
Prerequisite: CJ101, CJ112
Content Area

Composition and Research

Prerequisite: EN111, CS112 or CS121

History & Organization of
Michigan Indian Tribes
Co-requisite: EN111

Credits

17

Credits

3

17

Academic Advisor Audit Sheet

Associate of Arts

Criminal Justice Corrections Emphasis —2017-18 Catalog

Final Grade
CJ201
EN107

PY101

%k %k % %k %k

%k %k % %k %k

TOTAL

Final Grade

PY205

SO106

MA***

% %k % %k %k

TOTAL

YEAR TWO
Fall Semester

Intro to Criminal Justice
Co-requisites: EN111 and CJ101
Public Speaking

Co-requisites: EN111

Intro to Psychology
Co-requisite: EN111
Humanities Elective

Science Elective w/Lab

Spring Semester

Abnormal Psychology
Prerequisite: PY101
Co-requisite: EN112
Introduction to Sociology

Co-requisite: EN111 or college level placement scores

Designated Math Elective
MA114 or MA116

Science Elective w/Lab

Credits

18

Credits

4

4
4

4

14-15

Final Grade

Final Grade



