Student Name:	Academic Advisor Audit Sheet
	Associate of Arts
Student ID #:	Criminal Justice Corrections Emphasis – 2017-18 Catalog

YEAR ONE YEAR TWO

	YEAR ONE				YEAR TWO		
	Fall Semester	<u>Credits</u>	Final Grade		Fall Semester	<u>Credits</u>	Final Grade
CJ101	Intro to Corrections*	3		CJ201	Intro to Criminal Justice Co-requisites: EN111 and CJ101	3	
CJ112	Client Relations in Corrections*	3		EN107	Public Speaking Co-requisites: EN111	3	
CS112	Intro to Computers Prerequisite: CS105 or Compass Scores	4		PY101	Intro to Psychology Co-requisite: EN111	4	
ES101	Fitness & Wellness	2		****	Humanities Elective	3	
EN111	College Composition Prerequisite: EN103 or Compass Score Co-requisite: CS112 or CS121	4 S		****	Science Elective w/Lab	4	
NA113	Native American Awareness	1					
TOTAL		17		TOTAL		18	
	Spring Semester	<u>Credits</u>	<u>Final Grade</u>		Spring Semester	<u>Credits</u>	Final Grade
CJ212	Institutional Corrections* Prerequisite: CJ101	3		PY205	Abnormal Psychology Prerequisite: PY101 Co-requisite: EN112	4	
CJ215	Corrections Client Growth* Prerequisite: CS112	3		SO106	Introduction to Sociology Co-requisite: EN111 or college level	4 placement scores	
CJ221	Correctional Law* Prerequisite: CJ101, CJ112	3		MA***	-	4	
EN112	Content Area Composition and Research Prerequisite: EN111, CS112 or CS121	4		****	Science Elective w/Lab	4	
NA125	History & Organization of Michigan Indian Tribes Co-requisite: EN111	4					
TOTAL	·	17		TOTAL		14-15	

^{*}Corrections Office Certificate Courses